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2024 GSWA Board 
First 

Name 
 

Last Name 
 

Address and Phone 
 

Email Address 
Charlie 
   (Kathleen) 

Apt 22 Arrowhead Rd 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
917-428-0970 

charlie@charlieapt.com 

Reed 
(Adrienne) 

Auerbach P.O. Box 897 
Bernardsville, NJ  07924-0897  
908-696-1976 

reedauerbach@gmail.com  

Kate 
(Zachary 
Cole) 

Barry P.O. Box 450 
New Vernon, NJ   07976-0450 
Home:  973-377-3048 
Cell:  201-919-8974 

caitlinkbarry@gmail.com 

Lydia 
   (Bill 
Stusnick) 

Chambers 87 Millbrook Road 
New Vernon, NJ 07976-0450  
Home:  973-214-9718 

lydchambers@msn.com 

Ryan 
  (Melinda) 

Dawson 4 Knollwood Trail West 
Mendham, NJ 07945 
Cell : 973-768-7468 

rdawson@Weichert.com 
 

Marilyn 
   (Michael) 
 

Dee 41 Lindsley Rd. 
Basking Ridge, NJ   07920-4023 
201-787-6963   

marilyn204@gmail.com 

Michael 
   (Marilyn) 

Dee 41 Lindsley Rd. 
Basking Ridge, NJ   07920-4023 
201-787-6962  

deefam1@gmail.com 

Carolyn  
   (Brian) 

Dempsey 74 Hillside Ave 
Chatham, NJ 07928 
Cell: (917) 940-8825 
 

Carolyn.dempsey@me.com 
 

Eric 
   (Grace 
Shin) 

Inglis 7 Knollwood Trail West 
Mendham, NJ   07945-3040 
Cell:  973-659-1109 
Work:  973-540-7347  

eai@spsk.com 

Ralph 
    (Lynn) 

Jones P.O. Box 62 
Oldwick, NJ  08858  
Home:  908-439-0005 
Cell:  860-970-2387 

rejones3@mac.com 

Susan 
   (Scott) 

Kessel 77 Lyons Rd 
Basking Ridge NJ 07920 
973-214-4660 

skessel@chathamprint.com 

 

Ian 
  (Elizabeth) 

MacCallum, 
Jr. 

20 Lindsley Rd. 
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 
Home: 973-701-0656 
Cell: 347-322-9286 

I.MacCallum@cannellco.com 
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David 
(Andrea J. 
Stein) 

Naidu 100 W. End Ave. 
Summit, NJ   07901-1222 
201-463-6735 

davidnaidu15@gmail.com 

Adam 
    (Celia 
Biamonti) 

Psichos 1 Mallet Lane 
Far Hills, NJ 07931 
 (908) 868-8205 

Adam.psichos@glenmede.com 

David 
    (Missy 
Holzer) 

Robinson 15 Bray Ct. 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
908-334-7443 

David.robinson@rutgers.edu 

Dorothea 
     (Frank) 

Stillinger 216 Noe Avenue 
Chatham, NJ   07928-1548 
973-377-6992 

stillingerdk@yahoo.com 
 

Stacey 
     (June 
Avelino) 

Valentine 93 Pleasantville Rd. 
New Vernon, NJ 07976 
315-790-9104 

svalentine@avelinolaw.com 

Clark 
 (Andrea) 

Wagner 13 Fairfax Terrace 
Chatham, NJ   07928-2003 
973-701-2358 

cwagner071@gmail.com 

Meisha 
(Thomas) 

Williams 
Bertels 

134 Wyoming Avenue 
Maplewood, New Jersey 07040 
Home Office: 973-323-4746 
Mobile Phone: 205-239-6985  

meisha.williams@gmail.com 

Brett 
 (Stephanie) 

Williamson 9 Chatham Ln. 
Pinehurst, NC  28374 
201-264-5834 

Brettmasonwilliamson@gmail.com 
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